

YORBA LINDA HIGH SCHOOL

Women's Soccer Booster Club PO Box 35, Yorba Linda, CA 92886

2017-2018 Corporate Business Card Sponsorship Form

Prospective Sponsor:

I am proud to be a part of the Women's Soccer program at Yorba Linda High School. I look forward to "Stampede with the Mustangs" and am excited to experience their traditions! The teams are formed to compete locally and prepare for college level play as YLHS continues the tradition of developing the finest student athletes.

What is a Corporate Business Card Sponsorship?

Our Program would like to continue to support the local businesses in our area who are proud sponsors of our student athletes and the YLHS Women's Soccer Program. By becoming a Corporate Business Card Sponsor, for just \$200, we will advertise a sponsorship banner in the stadium for every home game for Fosh/Soph, JV & Varsity games. Sponsored business will be provided a team plaque to be displayed at your business

Corporate Business Card Sponsorships are due no later than October 24, 2017.

Who Are You Sponsoring? (Please print or type)

Player Name:	
Sponsor Information (please print or type)	
Sponsor	
Name/Business	
Mailing Address	
Telephone	
E-Mail Address	
Contact Person	
Signature(s)	
Date:	

Please mail this form, a business card and a check in the amount of \$200 payable to:

YLHS Women's Soccer Booster Club PO Box 35 Yorba Linda, CA 92886